
'09 '10 '11 '12

1. Gropper Brigitte WTTV Wat. Wien 1960 5 1 1 1 3

2. Benkö Monica NÖTTV Pottenbrunn 1968 3 3 3 3 9

3. Schätzer Evelyn KTTV Bodendorf 1966 1 3 7 7 11

4. Rottensteiner Ramona STTV Öbed 1963 10 3 5 5 13

5. Fruhmann Birgit VTTV Lustenau 1968 5 7 5 9 17

6. Hoheneder Martina OÖTTV 1969 10 8 7 5 20

7. Raffeis Gabi WTTV HC. Vienna 1962 7 7 13 7 21

8. Wellinger Christa OÖTTV Ried/Riedm 1955 7 8 7 9 22

9. Habesohn Sonita NÖTTV Neudorf 1959 7 9 7 9 23

10. Strauss Pia WTTV Komperdell 1955 7 10 9 13 26

11. Weissenböck Doris STTV Wals 1970 10 9 9 9 27

11. Sperka Helga WTTV WGKK 1956 9 9 9 10 27

13. Feuerabend Bettina KTTV Villach 1972 10 11 13 7 28

13. Koller Gerlinde OÖTTV 1970 10 11 13 7 28

15. Bartuschek Ingrid BTTV Neub 1961 10 9 11 10 29

16. Gugganig Daniela VTTV 1970 10 11 13 9 30

16. Hofer-Marceta-Svetlana OÖTTV 1969 10 11 13 9 30

16. Gerber Maria ÖOTTV U.Rüstorf 1965 10 7 13 13 30

16. Hollenstein Marlies VTTV 10 11 9 13 30

16. Nigsch Monika VTTV 10 11 9 13 30

16. Schütz Margit OÖTTV 1966 10 7 13 13 30

22. Bozic Rita VTTV Kennelbach 1957 10 11 13 10 31

22. Müller Karin VTTV 1962 10 11 13 10 31

22. Pichler Sigrid STTTV DOBO 1968 10 11 13 10 31

22. Luger Maria WTTV Komperdell 1964 10 8 13 13 31

22. Trippl Michaela WTTV 1970 10 8 13 13 31

27. Hinterstoissner Sigrid STTV Salzb 1960 10 11 12 11 32

27. Steiner Petra STTV Thalheim 1971 10 11 13 11 32

27. Waraschitz Christine WTTV 1972 10 11 13 11 32

27. Radauer Waltraud STTV Magi 1964 10 11 11 12 32

27. Cinkl Inge WTTV TTK Eden 1958 10 11 11 13 32

27. Deininger Claudia WTTV Wat. Wien 1963 8 11 13 13 32

27. Lazar Andrea WTTV Wat. Wien 1969 8 11 13 13 32

27. Schwärzler Helga VTTV 10 11 11 13 32

35. Stoitzner Johanna STTV Magi 1962 10 11 12 13 33

36. Airnhof Susanne WTTV WSC 1953 10 11 13 13 34

36. Lechner Rosamund STTTV Hartberg 1962 10 11 13 13 34

36. Schwarzmann Gabi VTTV Lustenau 1956 10 11 13 13 34

36. Sporrer Elisabeth WTTV TTK Eden 1960 10 11 13 13 34
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'09 '10 '11 '12

1. Gropper Brigitte WTTV Wat 1960 12 1 1 1 3

2. Sperka Helga WTTV WGKK 1956 3 5 7 5 13

2. Wellinger Christa OÖTTV Ried/Riedm 1955 5 7 3 5 13

4. Raffeis Gabrielle WTTV 1962 7 7 11 3 17

4. Strauss Pia WTTV Komperdell 1955 7 3 7 12 17

6. Habesohn Sonita NÖTTV Wr.Neudorf 1959 7 7 5 7 19

7. Schwarzmann Gabi VTTV Lustenau 1956 9 5 7 12 21

8. Gruber Inge STTV H.St.Johann 1950 5 7 11 10 22

9. Döckner Christine WTTV WP.Alt Erl 1952 10 8 9 7 24

9. Reithofer Elfi NÖTTV BAAC 1951 11 8 7 9 24

11. Czernohorsky Anna WTTV SOZ 1948 10 9 9 7 25

11. Weiss Waltraud WTTV Kaisermühlen 1948 12 9 9 7 25

13. Cinkl Inge WTTV Eden 1958 12 11 5 12 28

14. Gschanes Helga WTTV LSV.Wien 1948 10 8 11 12 29

15. Müller Karin VTTV 1962 12 11 11 9 31

15. Bartuschek Ingrid BTTV Neub 1961 12 11 10 10 31

15. Hinterstoisser Sigrid STTV Salzb 1960 12 11 10 10 31

15. Airnhof Susanne WTTV WSC 1953 9 11 11 12 31

15. Sturm Gertarud WTTV SVSM 1949 9 11 11 12 31

20. Schwärzler Helga VTTV 12 11 9 12 32

21. Bozic Rita VTTV Kennelbach 1957 12 11 11 11 33

21. Hollenstein Marlies VTTV 12 11 10 12 33

23. Deistler Elisabeth WTTV WAT 1951 12 11 11 12 34
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'09 '10 '11 '12

1. Burg Renate WTTV Eden 1945 5 3 1 1 5

2. Weiss Waltraud WTTV Kaisermühlen 1948 10 5 3 3 11

3. Hegeler Brigitte KTTV Völkermarkt 1939 7 1 5 7 13

4. Klemetsch Traude WTTV HC Vienna 1944 3 8 10 5 16

5. Schwarz Helene STTTV UI. Graz 1937 7 7 9 7 21

5. Zeller Elfriede WTTV Eden 1947 5 7 10 9 21

5. Sturm Gertraud WTTV SOZ 1948 1 10 10 12 21

8. Gruber Inge STTV 1950 10 7 10 5 22

8. Pfundner Renate WTTV ORF Wien 1945 7 5 10 12 22

10. Czernohorsky Anna WTTV SOZ 1948 8 8 7 10 23

11. Döcker Christine WTTV WPAE 1952 10 8 9 7 24

11. Reithofer Elfriede NÖTTV BAC 1951 10 10 5 9 24

11. Kratzer Brigitte VTTV Lustenau 1943 9 8 7 11 24

14. Bolter Gretl VTTV Altach 1940 9 9 7 11 25

14. Eder Gusti STTV H.Saalfelden 1932 10 8 7 12 25

14. Gschanes Helga WTTV LSV. Wien 1948 8 7 10 12 25

17. Meinhart Herta STTTV 1942 10 10 10 7 27

17. Mach Maria WTTV WPAE 1944 7 10 10 12 27

19. Renkin Liselotte WTTV Korneuburg 1934 8 10 10 10 28

20. Fischer Brigitte WTTV 1946 10 9 10 11 29

21. Grabmüller Renate STTV MAGI 1943 10 10 10 10 30

21. Prax Theresia STTV USK.Hof 1945 10 10 10 10 30

21. Schanbacher Ute STTTV Lassnitzhöhe 1942 10 10 10 11 30

21. Höfer Ernestine STTTV Lassnitzhöhe 1939 10 10 10 12 30

21. Mikyska Getrude WTTV Wgbkk 1936 10 10 10 12 30

21. Weber Maria OÖTTV U.Wels 1947 10 10 10 12 30

ÖM

'09 2009 Wien (W)

'10 2010 Kremsmünster (OÖ)

'11 2011 Lustenau (V)

'12 2012 Rif (S)
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12 13 14 15

1. Burg Renate WTTV Eden 1945 1 1

2. Prax Therese STTV USK.Hof 1945 3 3

3. Eder Gusti STTV H.Saalfelden 1932 5 5

3. Hegeler Brigitte KTTV Völkermarkt 1939 5 5

5. Klemetsch Traude WTTV HC Vienna 1944 7 7

5. Kratzer Brigitte VTTV Lustenau 1943 7 7

5. Schwarz Helene STTTV UI. Graz 1937 7 7

5. Zeller Elfriede WTTV Eden 1947 7 7

9. Bolter Gretl VTTV Altach 1940 9 9

9. Renkin Liselotte WTTV Korneuburg 1934 9 9

11. Fischer Brigitte WTTV 1946 10 10

11. Grabmüller Renate STTV MAGI 1943 10 10

11. Meinhart Herta STTTV 1942 10 10

11. Schanbacher Ute STTTV Lassnitzhöhe 1942 10 10

15. Höfer Ernestine STTTV Lassnitzhöhe 1939 11 11

15. Mach Maria WTTV WPAE 1944 11 11

15. Mikyska Getrude WTTV Wgbkk 1936 11 11

15. Pfundner Renate WTTV ORF Wien 1945 11 11

15. Weber Maria OÖTTV U.Wels 1947 11 11
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